

The Laughing Cow® Dip & Crunch 35g x 20

Thomas Ridley

RECEIVED

Thomas Ridley QC Dept.

8:14, 3 Sep 2025

The food information supplied by Thomas Ridley Foodservice has been provided by the respective product manufacturers. Bel Food are not responsible for ensuring the accuracy of the information and cannot be held liable for any errors or omissions. Bel Food are not responsible for any damage or loss of any kind arising from the use of the information. Bel Food are not responsible for any damage or loss of any kind arising from the use of the information. Bel Food are not responsible for any damage or loss of any kind arising from the use of the information.

The Laughing Cow® is Available in over 120 countries and the number 1 cheese spread in the UK.

- Trusted brand loved by children and adults alike with a heritage of over 100 years
- Individual barcode on each unit, can be sold separately
- Source of calcium and protein.
- Snacking portions with a hygienic seal/ Practical and convenient format thanks to the cup
- Natasha's Law Compliant
- **Minimum Life on Receipt (MLOR):** 8 weeks
- **Out of Cold Conversation:** 100 days
- **Out of Cold Temperature Permission:** up to 25°



Product Information

Name :
Cheese spread with added calcium and breadsticks.

Ingredients :
Cheese spread 71.4%: rehydrated skimmed **milk**, **cheeses**, **butter**, emulsifying salts (polyphosphate), tricalcium phosphate, **milk** lactic concentrate, **milk** protein, natural flavouring.

Breadsticks 28.6%: wheat flour (**gluten**), sunflower oil, **barley malt (gluten)**, salt, yeast, natural flavourings. May contain traces of **mustard**, **sesame seed**, and **lupin**.

Place of Manufacture :
Cheese Factory Lons Le Saunier, Jura France.

Allergens : Milk and milk products (including lactose).
Cereals and cereal products containing gluten.

Storage :
Store upright in a dry, cool and ventilated place. Keep refrigerated between +4 °C and +12 °C.

Factory Certification : HACCP method, ISO 9001 and ISO 14001, IFS (GFSI)

Health Mark : FR 39300.001 CE

GMO : The Bel's policy is to use "conventional" raw materials, ingredients, within the meaning of "not requiring GMO labelling" and this, since the introduction of ingredients produced from authorised GMO. In addition, we don't use transgenic process in the manufacturing of our products.

Packaging Material: Plastic pot & lid

Portion Dimension (mm): L 128 x W 46 x H 22

Nutritional Value

	Per 100 g
Energy Value	1101 kJ - 263 kcal
Fat	13 g
of which saturates	7.5g
Carbohydrates	25.5 g
of which sugars	5.5 g
Protein	10.5 g
Salt	1.3 g
Calcium	570 (71%*) mg

* of the Reference instake (RI)

belfoodservice.co.uk
Bel UK Ltd.
Quinton Court,
98 London Road, Sevenoaks, Kent
TN13 1BA

Logisitcs Data

Consumption unit: 1 portion 35 g

	Consumer Sales Unit	Logistics Unit	Pallet
Packaging	1	20 product units of 35g	443 logistic units
EAN Code	3073781215052	3073781207934	83073781207930
Weight	35g	20 X 35G=700g	310.1kg
Dimensions (mm) DEPTH X WIDTH X HEIGHT	12x46x22	200x132x115	1200x800x1525
Minimum Life on Receipt (MLOR)	8 weeks		
Palletization	Layers / Pallet	Case / Layer	Case / Pallet
	13	34	442

*** Guaranteed Customer Lead Time

